2025-2026 Tuition Fees by Semester

Select Fully Online Degree Programs - Undergraduate

Part Time/Full Time Students

Tuition - per credit

Example:
Tuition - one 3 credit course

Tuition - 6 credits

Tution - 9 credits

Tution - 12 credits

Notes

Rutgers University staff cannot use their tuition remission benefits to pay for the fully online bachelor's degree program.

52
Camden
School of
Business

672.00

2,016.00

4,032.00

6,048.00

8,064.00

Rutgers University staff will need to pay for this course out of pocket
Unemployment waivers are not accepted for this program

All Other
Undergraduate
Programs

688.00

2,064.00

4,128.00

6,192.00

8,256.00




