## 2025-2026 Tuition Fees by Semester Select Fully Online Degree Programs - Undergraduate

	52		
	Camden	All Other	
	School of	Undergraduate	
	Business	Programs	
Part Time/Full Time Students			
Tuition - per credit	672.00	688.00	
Example:			
Tuition - one 3 credit course	2,016.00	2,064.00	
Tuition - 6 credits	4,032.00	4,128.00	
Tution - 9 credits	6,048.00	6,192.00	
Tution - 12 credits	8,064.00	8,256.00	
Notes			
Rutgers University staff cannot use their tu		for the fully online	bachelor's degree program.
Rutgers University staff will need to pay for	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Unemployment waivers are not accepted f	or this program		